PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

PD 043 14

Device

IPISOR1KOC3

SPB02N60C3

SPBO02N60C3

SPI16N50C3

SPI16N50C3

SPSO01N60C3

SPSO01IN60C3

SPSO01IN60C3

B Last order:

B Last delivery:

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000683078

SP000013516

SP000013516

SP000014470

SP000681004

SP000235876

SP000307396

SP001130984

2014-09-15
2015-03-15

OPN

IPISOR1KOC3XKSAl

SPB02N60C3ATMAL

SPB02N60C3ATMAL

SPI16N50C3HKSA1

SPI16N50C3XKSAl

N.A.

SPSO01N60C3BKMA1

SPSO01N60C3AKMA1L

Package

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO263-3

P-TO263-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO262-3

PG-TO251-3

PG-TO251-3

PG-TO251-3

Device

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

OPN

Package

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.

Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION iﬁﬁne{]n

PD 043 14
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code OPN Package Device Ordering Code OPN Package

SPW11N60S5 SP000012462 SPW11N60S5FKSAL PG-TO247-3 none

SPW11N60S5 SP000012462 SPW11N60S5FKSAL P-TO247-3 none

SPW12N50C3 SP000014469 SPW12N50C3FKSAl PG-TO247-3 none

B Lastorder: 2014-09-15

B Last delivery: 2015-03-15

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability.
Early ordering is strongly recommended!
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