PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION



PD_043_14

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Device	Ordering Code	OPN	Package	Device	Ordering Code	OPN	Package
IPI90R1K0C3	SP000683078	IPI90R1K0C3XKSA1	PG-TO262-3			none	
SPB02N60C3	SP000013516	SPB02N60C3ATMA1	PG-TO263-3		ı	none	
SPB02N60C3	SP000013516	SPB02N60C3ATMA1	P-TO263-3		ı	none	
SPI16N50C3	SP000014470	SPI16N50C3HKSA1	PG-TO262-3		ı	none	
SPI16N50C3	SP000681004	SPI16N50C3XKSA1	PG-TO262-3		ı	none	
SPS01N60C3	SP000235876	N.A.	PG-TO251-3		ı	none	
SPS01N60C3	SP000307396	SPS01N60C3BKMA1	PG-TO251-3		ı	none	
SPS01N60C3	SP001130984	SPS01N60C3AKMA1	PG-TO251-3		1	none	

Last order:	2014-09-15
Last delivery:	2015-03-15

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-03-14 Page 1 of 2

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION



PD_043_14

DISCONTINUED				NEW (REPLACEMENT)			
Device	Ordering Code	OPN	Package	Device	Ordering Code	OPN	Package
SPW11N60S5	SP000012462	SPW11N60S5FKSA1	PG-TO247-3	none			
SPW11N60S5	SP000012462	SPW11N60S5FKSA1	P-TO247-3	none			
SPW12N50C3	SP000014469	SPW12N50C3FKSA1	PG-TO247-3			none	

Last order: 2014-09-15Last delivery: 2015-03-15

Disclaimer: The supply of this product will stop after the date of last delivery as outlined herein. Final orders can only be accepted on or before the last order date and are subject to the availability. Early ordering is strongly recommended!

2014-03-14 Page 2 of 2